CAIPBC330TI5-12/16/25
1080P High Definition TDN IR Bullet IP Camera
Honeywell BlackTM
Honeywel l  BlackTM CAIPBC330TI5-12/16/25 network camera
combines world-class imaging and camera technology with the IP
networking innovation. It delivers high definition images in 1080P
(1920 x 1080) resolution. With high quality surveillance imaging, the

•	IP66
•	12VDC / 24VAC
•	Compatible with CAIPC-CMS100 central management software
•	ONVIF compliant
CAIPBC330TI5-12/16/25
1080P High Definition TDN IR Bullet IP Camera
Honeywell BlackTM
SPECIFICATIONS
Model CAIPBC330TI5-12/16/25
Camera
Image Sensor 3 Megapixel 1/3” CMOS
Effective Pixels 2048 (H) x 1536 (V)
Minimum Illumination Color:  0.3 Lux @ F1.2, AGC ON; B/W: 0.05 Lux @ F1.2, AGC ON
0 Lux (IR ON)
Lens CAIPBC330TI5-12: f=12mm
CAIPBC330TI5-16: f=16mm
CAIPBC330TI5-25: f=25mm
Shutter Speed 1/5 - 1/10,000 Sec
Day/Night TDN, IR cut removable
IR Beam Distance 50 - 60m
Image Set Saturation, Brightness, Sharpness and Contrast setup can be customized through IE Browser

Operating Humidity 0% to 90% (non-condensing)
Viewing System
Browser IE 6.0 or above
Software
Search and Installation IP Finder
CMS Honeywell BlackTM CAIPC-CMS100
Regulatory
Certification CE, FCC, C-tick
Note: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
SPECIFICATIONS
CAIPBC330TI5-12/16/25
1080P High Definition TDN IR Bullet IP Camera
Honeywell BlackTM
ORDERING
CAIPDC330TI5-12 1080P IR Bullet IP Camera. IR distance 50 - 60m. F=12mm, TDN, H.264, 12VDC & 24VAC, ONVIF
CAIPDC330TI5-16 1080P IR Bullet IP Camera. IR distance 50 - 60m. F=16mm, TDN, H.264, 12VDC & 24VAC, ONVIF
CAIPDC330TI5-25 1080P IR Bullet IP Camera. IR distance 50 - 60m. F=25mm, TDN, H.264, 12VDC & 24VAC, ONVIF
DIMENSIONS
(Unit: mm)
For more information:
Security East Asia